

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7624/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 25/09/2009 in CRLM No.25017/  
2009 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KOSAR ALI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With application for anticipatory bail)

Date: 09/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Hiren Dasan,Adv.  
Mr. Uday Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Rajnish Gupta,Adv.  
Mrs. Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

Issue notice.

In case of arrest of the petitioner, he shall be  
released on bail on his furnishing personal bond for  
Rs.20,000/- with two sureties for the like amount to the  
satisfaction of the arresting authority.(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER(NEERU BALA VIJ)  
COURT MASTER